
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 259 EDIFACOOP João	Luís	Pereira	Machado M 10.3.2007 69
2.º 439 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas José	Carlos	Luís M 18.11.2006 56
3.º 435 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	João	Fernandes	Lemos M 19.10.2006 56
4.º 279 EDIFACOOP Ivo	Vieira	da	Silva M 3.8.2007 52
5.º 86 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Tiago	da	Fonseca	Nicolau	Costa	Dias M 25.6.2006 51
6.º 431 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Duarte	Soares	Marques M 24.1.2007 47

BRAGA	JUMP	6

03.12.2016
30	segundosINFANTISM

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 259 EDIFACOOP João	Luís	Pereira	Machado M 10.3.2007 336
2.º 435 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	João	Fernandes	Lemos M 19.10.2006 274
3.º 86 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Tiago	da	Fonseca	Nicolau	Costa	Dias M 25.6.2006 269
4.º 431 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Duarte	Soares	Marques M 24.1.2007 233
5.º 439 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas José	Carlos	Luís M 18.11.2006 222
6.º 279 EDIFACOOP Ivo	Vieira	da	Silva M 3.8.2007 195

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6M INFANTIS 3	minutos



	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 259 EDIFACOOP João	Luís	Pereira	Machado M 10.3.2007 75
2.º 86 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Tiago	da	Fonseca	Nicolau	Costa	Dias M 25.6.2006 47
3.º 439 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas José	Carlos	Luís M 18.11.2006 44
4.º 435 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	João	Fernandes	Lemos M 19.10.2006 32
5.º 279 EDIFACOOP Ivo	Vieira	da	Silva M 3.8.2007 17

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6M INFANTIS Duplos	Consecutivos

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. 30'' 3	min Duplos total
1.º 259 EDIFACOOP João	Luís	Pereira	Machado M 10.3.2007 1 1 1 3
2.º 435 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	João	Fernandes	Lemos M 19.10.2006 3 2 4 9
3.º 439 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas José	Carlos	Luís M 18.11.2006 2 5 3 10
4.º 86 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Tiago	da	Fonseca	Nicolau	Costa	Dias M 25.6.2006 5 3 2 10
5.º 279 EDIFACOOP Ivo	Vieira	da	Silva M 3.8.2007 4 6 5 15
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03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6M INFANTIS Classificação	Geral	(Overall)


